

RAVIMA VENTURES

108 Jewel Square, Near Hotel St. Laurn, Koregaon Park Road, Koregaon Park, Pune-411001 27AAVFR7163C1ZS Maharashtra

02041214699

Plot No 166,Behind Marvel bounty,near Amanora Mall,Malwadi,Hadapsar

		Work O	rder				
			Work Order No. 10				
TO,			WO Date: 08/06/2019				
Nabh Associates			Kind Attn. :				
	N. C. M. NILLIGIAL Contest						
. РН. No -	No-, Contact Person- Mr. Nikhil Solanki, Contact		GSTIN no.:	27AAHFN4760F1Z7			
			PAN No :	AAHFN4760F			
Sr.No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate Rs.	Amount		
1	1st slab rcc work Lab. For RCC Work	7,096.85	Sq.Ft	168.00	1192270.80		
1		7,090.83	54.11	100.00	1192270.80		
2	2nd slab rcc work Lab. For RCC Work	6,608.10	Sq.Ft	168.00	1110160.80		
2	3rd slab rcc work	0,000.10	54.11	100.00	1110100.00		
3	Lab. For RCC Work	6,826.39	Sq.Ft	168.00	1146833.52		
_	4th slab rcc work	- ,					
4	Lab. For RCC Work	6,954.30	Sq.Ft	168.00	1168322.40		
	5th slab rcc work						
5	Lab. For RCC Work	4,378.58	Sq.Ft	168.00	735601.44		
	6th slab rcc work						
6	Lab. For RCC Work	3,925.21	Sq.Ft	168.00	659435.28		
	7th slab rcc work						
7	Lab. For RCC Work	4,126.63	Sq.Ft	168.00	693273.84		
	8th slab rcc work						
8	Lab. For RCC Work	2,419.79	Sq.Ft	168.00	406524.72		
	9th slab rcc work						
9	Lab. For RCC Work	3,915.58	Sq.Ft	168.00	657817.44		
	10th slab rcc work						
10	Lab. For RCC Work	4,039.62	Sq.Ft	168.00	678656.16		
	11th slab rcc work						
11	Lab. For RCC Work	2,377.25	Sq.Ft	168.00	399378.00		
10	12th slab rcc work	2.020.20	0 - T'	1/0.00	((0110.04		
12	Lab. For RCC Work	3,929.28	Sq.Ft	168.00	660119.04		
13	13th slab rcc work	3,933.53	Sa Et	168.00	660833.04		
13	Lab. For RCC Work	3,933.33	Sq.Ft	108.00	000833.04		
14	14th slab rcc work Lab. For RCC Work	3,915.58	Sq.Ft	168.00	657817.44		
14		5,715.50	54.11	100.00	05/01/.44		
15	Terrace slab rcc work Lab. For RCC Work	3,911.64	Sq.Ft	168.00	657155.52		
15	Lau, FOI ACC WOIR	5,911.04	54.11	100.00	037133.32		

	OHWT/LMR slab r	cc work											
16	Lab. For RCC Wor	k		592.22	Sq.Ft	16	8.00	99492.96					
Contract A							int (A) 11583692.40						
				Total GST (B)			0.00						
				Total (A +	B)	11583692.40							
	RUPEES ONE CRORE FIFTEEN LAC EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-TWO ONLY.												
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :-													
Accepted By Agency		Project Incharge	Chief	Engineer	HOD-CBD		Director						